

BID TABULATION

BID DATE: Monday, October 5, 2015 @ 11:00 A.M.

VILLAGE OF MELROSE PARK, ILLINOIS

2015 General Maintenance Sidewalk Program

excel/bidtab/MP/15195 - Sidewalk_15-01-GM

	QUANTITY UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		BROTHERS ASPHALT		SUBURBAN CONCRETE		D'LAND CONSTR	
		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1. Sidewalk Removal	18,000 SqFt	1.00	18,000.00	1.85	33,300.00	1.37	24,660.00	1.10	19,800.00
2. Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk, 5"	18,000 SqFt	5.00	90,000.00	3.85	69,300.00	5.00	90,000.00	5.22	93,960.00
3. Detectable Warnings	40 SqFt	25.00	1,000.00	50.00	2,000.00	25.00	1,000.00	24.92	996.80
4. Driveway Pavement Removal	120 SqYd	11.00	1,320.00	10.00	1,200.00	15.00	1,800.00	10.00	1,200.00
5. Portland Cement Concrete Driveway Pavement, 7"	120 SqYd	45.00	5,400.00	50.00	6,000.00	50.00	6,000.00	49.87	5,984.40
6. Combination Curb and Gutter Removal	200 Foot	5.00	1,000.00	5.00	1,000.00	5.00	1,000.00	4.96	992.00
7. Combination Concrete Curb and Gutter	200 Foot	20.00	4,000.00	25.00	5,000.00	15.00	3,000.00	19.62	3,924.00
8. Portland Cement Concrete Base Patching, 8"	50 SqYd	60.00	3,000.00	85.00	4,250.00	65.00	3,250.00	79.80	3,990.00
9. Incidental HMA Surfacing	50 SqYd	40.00	2,000.00	60.00	3,000.00	65.00	3,250.00	72.45	3,622.50
10. Traffic Control and Protection	1 L.S.	3,000.00	3,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
11. PCC Sidewalk, 5" (Special)	2,000 SqFt	5.00	10,000.00	3.50	7,000.00	5.00	10,000.00	4.92	9,840.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID			\$ 138,720.00		\$ 134,550.00		\$ 144,960.00		\$ 146,809.70

	QUANTITY UNIT	MARVEL CONSTR		GLOBE CONSTR		MQ CONSTR		SCHROEDER & SCHROEDER	
		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1. Sidewalk Removal	18,000 SqFt	1.50	27,000.00	1.50	27,000.00	1.50	27,000.00	1.00	18,000.00
2. Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk, 5"	18,000 SqFt	4.85	87,300.00	5.70	102,600.00	5.50	99,000.00	6.25	112,500.00
3. Detectable Warnings	40 SqFt	28.00	1,120.00	10.00	400.00	30.00	1,200.00	35.00	1,400.00
4. Driveway Pavement Removal	120 SqYd	20.25	2,430.00	5.00	600.00	15.00	1,800.00	10.00	1,200.00
5. Portland Cement Concrete Driveway Pavement, 7"	120 SqYd	56.25	6,750.00	49.00	5,880.00	54.00	6,480.00	60.00	7,200.00
6. Combination Curb and Gutter Removal	200 Foot	5.00	1,000.00	5.00	1,000.00	8.00	1,600.00	5.00	1,000.00
7. Combination Concrete Curb and Gutter	200 Foot	19.00	3,800.00	13.00	2,600.00	32.00	6,400.00	25.00	5,000.00
8. Portland Cement Concrete Base Patching, 8"	50 SqYd	52.65	2,632.50	40.00	2,000.00	50.00	2,500.00	75.00	3,750.00
9. Incidental HMA Surfacing	50 SqYd	85.00	4,250.00	35.00	1,750.00	50.00	2,500.00	45.00	2,250.00
10. Traffic Control and Protection	1 L.S.	1,700.00	1,700.00	750.00	750.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	4,250.00	4,250.00
11. PCC Sidewalk, 5" (Special)	2,000 SqFt	5.25	10,500.00	6.00	12,000.00	5.00	10,000.00	6.50	13,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID			\$ 148,482.50		\$ 156,580.00		\$ 159,480.00		\$ 169,550.00

	QUANTITY UNIT	ALAMP CONCRETE		DAVIS CONCRETE		J NARDULLI CONCRETE	
		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1. Sidewalk Removal	18,000 SqFt	1.50	27,000.00	2.00	36,000.00	2.75	49,500.00
2. Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk, 5"	18,000 SqFt	5.80	104,400.00	7.00	126,000.00	11.00	198,000.00
3. Detectable Warnings	40 SqFt	45.00	1,800.00	20.00	800.00	45.00	1,800.00
4. Driveway Pavement Removal	120 SqYd	20.00	2,400.00	20.00	2,400.00	25.00	3,000.00
5. Portland Cement Concrete Driveway Pavement, 7"	120 SqYd	55.00	6,600.00	45.00	5,400.00	50.00	6,000.00
6. Combination Curb and Gutter Removal	200 Foot	5.00	1,000.00	10.00	2,000.00	9.00	1,800.00
7. Combination Concrete Curb and Gutter	200 Foot	22.00	4,400.00	25.00	5,000.00	24.00	4,800.00
8. Portland Cement Concrete Base Patching, 8"	50 SqYd	120.00	6,000.00	60.00	3,000.00	55.00	2,750.00
9. Incidental HMA Surfacing	50 SqYd	75.00	3,750.00	60.00	3,000.00	50.00	2,500.00
10. Traffic Control and Protection	1 L.S.	5,000.00	5,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
11. PCC Sidewalk, 5" (Special)	2,000 SqFt	6.00	12,000.00	6.80	13,600.00	8.00	16,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID			\$ 174,350.00		\$ 199,200.00		\$ 301,150.00